CLASS 150 & 300     1/2” -4”
Direct Mount,
Two Piece Flanged Ball Valve 2500
Series
® 2SIL
IEC 61508:2010
OVERVIEW
S TA N D A R D S A P P R OVA L S  &  C E R T I F I C AT I O N S

TFM4215
PEEK
HOW TO ORDER - 2500
Size Series Body
Ball Stem Port Packing Seat Body
Seal
End
Connection
Operator/
Bracket
3 -  1/2”
4 -  3/4”
5 -  1”
0 - 1-1/4”
6 - 1-1/2”
7 -  2”
8 -  2-1/2”
9 -  3”
A - 4”
F - API 607
FIRESAFE
CERTIFIED
25 -  2500 2PC FLANGED
       (DIRECT MOUNT)
           BODY     BALL    STEM
23 -    WCB        316S     316S
33 -    CF8M      316S     316S
*
F -       FULL PORT
R -       REDUCED PORT
1 -       15 DEGREE V-BALL
3 -       30 DEGREE V-BALL
4 -       45 DEGREE V-BALL
6 -   60 DEGREE V-BALL
9 -   90 DEGREE V-BALL
S -   1/16” SLOT
8 -   1/8” SLOT
T -       TFM1600
C -       TFM4215
G -   GRAPHITE
U -   UHMWPE
T -       TFM1600
C -       TFM4215
P -  PEEK
U -  UHMWPE
T -        TFM1600
C -        TFM4215
G -   GRAPHITE
U -   UHMWPE
F1 -      ANSI CLASS 150 RF FLANGE
F3 -      ANSI CLASS 300 RF FLANGE
LD -    LOCKING LEVER HANDLE
OH -   OVAL HANDLE
SH -   SPRING RETURN HANDLE
GO -   MANUAL GEAR OPERATOR
SE -  STEM EXTENSION (CONTACT JFLOW SALES FOR DIFFERENT HEIGHTS)
LB -  LOCKOUT BRACKET
BS -  BARE STEM
*
© 2024 JFLOW CONTROLS. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. JFLOWCONTROLS.COM 5
*Contact JFlow Controls for additional material options and automation capabilities
JFlow Controls® reserves the right to change product designs and technical/dimensional specifications without notice.
© 2024 JFLOW CONTROLS. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. JFLOWCONTROLS.COM
The Right Valve - The Right Application - Right Now!
4665 Interstate Drive, Cincinnati, OH 45246 USA
P- 513-731-2900    F- 513-731-6939
sales@jflowcontrols.com       JFLOWCONTROLS.COM
2500_GEN_R0_2024.11.12_SE